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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Edwards338
Kidsport

9.375 9.275 9.3759.150 37.175
9 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Hernandez414
Olympia Hills

9.825 9.275 9.1258.700 36.925
1 2T 8 5T 2 

2 

Kyleigh Cruz374
Zero Gravity Leander

9.575 9.375 9.1008.650 36.700
3 1 9T 7 3 

3 

Sophie Slayden389
Champions Westlake

9.275 9.125 9.0008.850 36.250
14T 5 4T 9T 4 

4 

Lyndee Lambert316
Champions Cheer

9.600 8.350 9.2009.050 36.200
2 12 2T 3 5 

5 

Cameron Lopez318
Champions Cheer

9.450 9.175 9.0008.425 36.050
5T 4 13 9T 6 

6 

Emily Charanza378
Zero Gravity Leander

9.475 8.100 9.2759.050 35.900
4 14T 2T 2 7 

7 

Isabella Swartz369
Zero Gravity Hewitt

9.100 8.750 9.1258.350 35.325
17 8 15 5T 8 

8 

Kristi Sykora367
Zero Gravity Hewitt

9.275 8.300 8.8758.850 35.300
14T 13 4T 11T 9 

9 

Sandra Falcon339
Kidsport

9.325 8.850 8.3758.650 35.200
11 7 9T 17 10T

10T

Claire Pittner359
Twin Lakes

9.300 7.900 9.1758.825 35.200
12T 17 6 4 10T

10T

Natalie Rice391
Champions Westlake

9.450 8.650 8.1758.650 34.925
5T 9 9T 18 12 

12 

Lexi Whitmore380
Zero Gravity Leander

8.875 9.050 8.8758.100 34.900
18 6 16 11T 13 

13 

Lucille Lunsford357
Star Center

9.425 8.600 8.8007.950 34.775
8 10 17 13 14 

14 

Emerson Staggs365
Zero Gravity Hewitt

9.300 8.450 8.4008.400 34.550
12T 11 14 16 15 

15 

Avery Neal356
Star Center

9.350 8.100 8.4508.475 34.375
10 14T 12 15 16 

16 

Elise Rodriquez381
Zero Gravity Leander

9.450 8.000 9.0757.800 34.325
5T 16 18 8 17 

17 

Emma Stroup335
Kidsport

9.125 7.700 8.5258.800 34.150
16 18 7 14 18 

18 
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